Course 2.500m - Classement toutes catégories

Femme
1 Tespascap
2 Tespascap
3 Tespascap
4 Tespascap
5 Tespascap
6 Tespascap
7 Tespascap
8 Tespascap
9 Tespascap
10 Tespascap
11 Tespascap
12 Tespascap
13 Tespascap
14 Tespascap
15 Tespascap
Homme
1 Tespascap
2 Tespascap
3 Tespascap
4 Tespascap
5 Tespascap
6 Tespascap
7 Tespascap
8 Tespascap
9 Tespascap
10 Tespascap
11 Tespascap
12 Tespascap
13 Tespascap
14 Tespascap
15 Tespascap
16 Tespascap
17 Tespascap
18 Tespascap
19 Tespascap
20 Tespascap
21 Tespascap
22  Tespascap
23 Tespascap

27
20
42
55
53
35
21
36
46
26
54
48
43
50
49

40
37
57
28
41
44
30
25
33
29
39
32
52
38
47
51
22
45
31
24
34
56
23

LEVARAY Lou

LAIR Christelle
LECANU Stephanie
WARNIER Nicole
SAVARY-BAITAILLE Karine
DEGOUMOIS Mathilde
MICHELIN Ariane
DEGOUMOIS Alice
CREMESE Edith
DUBUC--BEYNE  Alice
VALLIER Heléne
NGUYEN Thanh-Thao
BELUNZA-BERTIN Christelle
LASSARAT Géraldine
LASSARAT Pauline
BELAN Mael
VIARD Jules
SIDORENKO Alexandre
VANGAEVEREN  Frank
GARREAU Emmanuel
OLIVIER Pierre
DEGAS Thomas
DUFOUR Maxime
GICQUEL Yann
THOMAS Denis
LABOUS Frangois-rené
MORCEL Pierre
ORANGE Jérome
FUZEAU Alexandre
BODOULE SOSSO Emmanuel
PUILL Robin
ALAMBRET Frangois
LABOUS Laurent
MORCEL Marc
DUVERGER Sylvain
DEGOUMOIS Philippe
CHATELAIN THEO
RABAULT Frédéric

M T M Tm T M M M M M T M M T T

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZXKX

26/07/2010
23/02/1971
29/04/1977
25/02/1973
19/02/1971
28/10/1988
07/11/1981
13/03/1985
05/06/1999
15/03/2009
03/05/1987
01/10/1983
22/06/1967
17/08/1989
21/11/1987

20/02/2009
20/05/2009
02/11/1984
23/05/1964
28/09/1976
26/05/1991
15/02/1971
29/03/1989
27/06/1981
07/10/1959
18/11/1963
14/02/1996
01/10/1959
29/01/1966
17/05/1963
26/12/1991
16/03/1973
17/10/1969
16/06/1960
05/12/1959
07/02/1957
28/09/1990
19/04/1979

JUNIOR 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 1
JUNIOR 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 1

JUNIOR 1
JUNIOR 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2

00:44:17
00:44:26
00:47:11
00:48:24
00:51:00
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:53:51
00:55:05
01:01:26
01:06:20
01:10:17
01:16:19
Abandon
Forfait

00:36:47
00:40:13
00:45:10
00:45:55
00:47:12
00:48:05
00:49:48
00:51:27
00:58:03
01:01:00
01:02:00
01:03:00
01:03:54
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:05:55
01:06:52
01:07:52
01:20:50
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Forfait



