## Course 2.500m - Classement toutes catégories

`	Jourso 2.000	Otab	oomont touto	o oatogonio	•			
F	emme							
1	T'es pas cap	27	LEVARAY	Lou	F	26/07/2010	JUNIOR 1	00:44:17
2	T'es pas cap	20	LAIR	Christelle	F	23/02/1971	Maitre 2	00:44:26
3	T'es pas cap	42	LECANU	Stephanie	F	29/04/1977	Maitre 2	00:47:11
4	T'es pas cap	55	WARNIER	Nicole	F	25/02/1973	Maitre 2	00:48:24
5	T'es pas cap	53	SAVARY-BAITAILLE	Karine	F	19/02/1971	Maitre 2	00:51:00
6	T'es pas cap	35	DEGOUMOIS	Mathilde	F	28/10/1988	Maitre 1	00:52:55
7	T'es pas cap	21	MICHELIN	Ariane	F	07/11/1981	Maitre 1	00:52:57
8	T'es pas cap	36	DEGOUMOIS	Alice	F	13/03/1985	Maitre 1	00:53:51
9	T'es pas cap	46	CREMESE	Edith	F	05/06/1999	Maitre 1	00:55:05
10	T'es pas cap	26	DUBUCBEYNE	Alice	F	15/03/2009	JUNIOR 1	01:01:26
11	T'es pas cap	54	VALLIER	Helène	F	03/05/1987	Maitre 1	01:06:20
12	T'es pas cap	48	NGUYEN	Thanh-Thao	F	01/10/1983	Maitre 1	01:10:17
13	T'es pas cap	43	BELUNZA-BERTIN	Christelle	F	22/06/1967	Maitre 2	01:16:19
14	T'es pas cap	50	LASSARAT	Géraldine	F	17/08/1989	Maitre 1	Abandon
15	T'es pas cap	49	LASSARAT	Pauline	F	21/11/1987	Maitre 1	Forfait
H	Homme							
1	T'es pas cap	40	BELAN	Mael	М	20/02/2009	JUNIOR 1	00:36:47
2	T'es pas cap	37	VIARD	Jules	М	20/05/2009	JUNIOR 1	00:40:13
3	T'es pas cap	57	SIDORENKO	Alexandre	М	02/11/1984	Maitre 1	00:45:10
4	T'es pas cap	28	VANGAEVEREN	Frank	М	23/05/1964	Maitre 2	00:45:55
5	T'es pas cap	41	GARREAU	Emmanuel	М	28/09/1976	Maitre 2	00:47:12
6	T'es pas cap	44	OLIVIER	Pierre	М	26/05/1991	Maitre 1	00:48:05
7	T'es pas cap	30	DEGAS	Thomas	М	15/02/1971	Maitre 2	00:49:48
8	T'es pas cap	25	DUFOUR	Maxime	М	29/03/1989	Maitre 1	00:51:27
9	T'es pas cap	33	GICQUEL	Yann	М	27/06/1981	Maitre 1	00:58:03
10	T'es pas cap	29	THOMAS	Denis	М	07/10/1959	Maitre 2	01:01:00
11	T'es pas cap	39	LABOUS	François-rené	М	18/11/1963	Maitre 2	01:02:00
12	T'es pas cap	32	MORCEL	Pierre	М	14/02/1996	Maitre 1	01:03:00
13	T'es pas cap	52	ORANGE	Jérome	М	01/10/1959	Maitre 2	01:03:54
14	T'es pas cap	38	FUZEAU	Alexandre	М	29/01/1966	Maitre 2	01:05:06
15	T'es pas cap	47	BODOULE SOSSO	Emmanuel	М	17/05/1963	Maitre 2	01:05:07
16	T'es pas cap	51	PUILL	Robin	М	26/12/1991	Maitre 1	01:05:55
17	T'es pas cap	22	ALAMBRET	François	М	16/03/1973	Maitre 2	01:06:52
18	T'es pas cap	45	LABOUS	Laurent	М	17/10/1969	Maitre 2	01:07:52
19	T'es pas cap	31	MORCEL	Marc	М	16/06/1960	Maitre 2	01:20:50
20	T'es pas cap	24	DUVERGER	Sylvain	М	05/12/1959	Maitre 2	Abandon
21	T'es pas cap	34	DEGOUMOIS	Philippe	М	07/02/1957	Maitre 2	Abandon
22	T'es pas cap	56	CHATELAIN	THEO	М	28/09/1990	Maitre 1	Abandon
23	T'es pas cap	23	RABAULT	Frédéric	М	19/04/1979	Maitre 2	Forfait